
CareerSource Central Florida
Board, Consortium and Committee Meeting - Dates 2024 - 2025  

Meeting July August September October November December January February March April May June

 Board of Directors

10/17/2024 (Thu)
3:00-3:45pm

12/11/2024 (Wed)
9:00-10:30am

2/27/2025 (Thu)
9:00am-10:30am Board Mtg & Retreat

4/15/25 (Thu)
9:00am-2:00pm

5/22/2025 (Thu)
10:00am-12:00pm
Budget Workshop
(Non-Voting Mtg.)

6/12/25 (Thu)
9:00-10:30am

Consortium 
12/9/2024 (Mon)
10:00-10:30am 6/19/2025 (Thu)

9:00-9:30am

Audit Committee 9/3/2024 (Wed)
10:00-11:30am

1/15/2025 (Wed)
2:30-4:00pm

Career Services Committee 9/12/2024 (Thu)
3:00-4:30pm

11/14/2024 (Thu)
3:00-4:30pm 2/13/2025 (Thu)

3:00-4:30pm
4/22/2025 (Thu)

1:30-3:00pm

Community Engagement
Committee

8/29/24 (Thu)
3:00-4:30pm

11/21/2024 (Thu)
3:00-4:30pm

2/12/2025 (Wed)
2:00-3:00pm

6/2/2025 (Mon)
1:30-3:00pm

Executive Committee
9/18/2024 (Wed)

3:00-4:30pm 11/22/2024 (Fri)
11:00-11:30am

12/5/2024 (Thu)
2:00-3:30pm

2/20/2025 (Thu)
2:00-3:30pm 5/29/25 (Thu)

2:00-3:30pm

Facilities
Ad Hoc Committee

(subcommittee of Finance)
8/28/24 (Wed)

11:00am-12:00pm

3/7/25 (Fri)
11am-12pm

Finance Committee 9/3/2024 (Wed)
10:00-11:30am

1/15/2025 (Wed)
2:30-4:00pm

4/10/2024 (Thu)
2:30-4:00pm

6/4/2025 (Wed)
2:30-4:00pm

Governance Committee 8/21/2024 (Wed)
3:00-4:30pm

2/5/2025 (Wed)
3:00-4:30pm

5/14/2025 (Wed)
3:00-4:30pm

Revenue Diversity & New Markets 
Committee

10/1/2024 (Tue)
3:00-4:30pm 1/29/2025 (Wed)

3:00-4:30pm

5/28/2025 (Wed)
3:00-4:30pm

Updated: 4/29/25

Location and times are as specified on public notices which are displayed on CareerSource Central Florida website: www.careersourcecentralflorida.com                                                               

Please Note: Schedule may be subject to change


	FY 24-25

